2022 USER Calendar

Below is a draft.

Date

Wednesday, 16th November

Thursday, 17th November

Friday, 18th November

Monday, 21 November

Tuesday, 22 November

Wednesday, 23 November

Thursday, 24 November

Friday, 25 November

Monday, 28 November
Friday, 16 December
Wednesday, 21 December
Fridays until 10 February
Wednesday, 21 December
Monday, 9 January

Monday, 23 January - Wednesday, 25
January

Wednesday, 8 February

Friday, 10 February

Time
10am
2pm
10am
2pm
10am
2pm
10am
2pm
9am

2pm

10am
2pm

12pm

10am
2pm
12:30pm
2pm
10am
2pm
4pm
10am

All Day, meeting
time TBC

TBC

4pm

Event

USER Lecture - Introduction
Introduction to Earthquakes
Resilience

Cascading Hazards

GIS Modelling

Earthquake FAQ

EQC

Community Engagement
Selwyn CDEM

SBB-and-Red-ZLone—err UC
Structural Tour

Basin Modelling
Law and Disasters

AF8 and East Coast LAB

Quake City

Introduction Seismic Hazard NZ
CBD Structural Engineering Tour
Secret Santa

EOC and Red Zone Tour
Weekly Meetings

Holiday Break

End of Holiday Break

Field Trip - West Coast

Showcase

End of Programme

Presenter

Brandy + TAs

Tim Stahl

Tracy Hatton

Tom Robinson
TBC

Brendon Bradley
Hamish Armstrong
Brandy Alger
Jason Flewellen

Brandy Alger

Robin Lee
John Hopkins

Alice Lake-Hammond and Georgie
McCombe

TA's
Jason
Brandy
All
Brandy

Brandy + TAs

Location

Richard Fenwick
Richard Fenwick

E12

Richard Fenwick

Civil Suite

Richard Fenwick
Richard Fenwick
Richard Fenwick
Selwyn District Council

CBD

Richard Fenwick
Meeting Room 119
BT329

CBD

Richard Fenwick
CBD

Richard Fenwick
Outside Geotech Lab

Richard Fenwick

Security Carpark near
the vans

TBC
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